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2010/2011 State Drycasting Championships
112g Results - Individual

Mens
Rank Caster# Name Club 1 2 Total %
1 1 Joe PULLELLA Fremantle (1) 154.0 160.7 314.7 100.00%
2 5 Malcolm HARRIS Beachcombers 156.4 142.3 298.7 94.89%
3 16 Geoff HEWTON Surfcasters 137.8 135.9 273.7 86.95%
4 3 Scott ROLLS Melville 134.2 123.7 257.9 81.93%
5 21 Gary GILDERSLEEVES Surfcasters 133.4 118.2 251.6 79.93%
6 28 lan COOK Beachcombers 129.6 119.5 249.1 79.13%
7 6 Bob HENDERSON Surfcasters 119.3 129.5 248.8 79.04%
8 4 John BENNIMAN OSAC Beach 114.9 119.9 234.8 74.59%
9 10 Peter STOECKEL Beachcombers 116.7 109.6 226.3 71.89%
10 9 Jason PEMBER Melville 119.1 105.5 224.6 71.35%
11 15 Mark HANSEN Beachcombers 112.3 110.0 222.3 70.62%
12 2 Tony D'ALONZO Fremantle (1) 102.5 110.9 213.4 67.82%
13 20 Morris KOLMAN Beachcombers 93.20 94.90 188.1 59.76%
14 31 Peter PEKAAR Surfcasters 152.6 0.00 152.6 48.48%
15 30 Chas RIEGERT Beachcombers 137.8 0.00 137.8 43.78%
16 29 Danny FIMERI Surfcasters 77.40 0.00 77.40 24.59%
17 22 Rob HOOKER Fremantle (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
18 27 Mark PEMBER Melville 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
19 14 David MARK Melville 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
20 26  Rhys JONES Surfcasters 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
21 23 Frank CACCAMO Fremantle (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
22 13 Chris BUNCE Fremantle (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
23 18 James BUNCE Fremantle (1) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
24 19 Sean COLLIER Melville 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
25 11 Ric PARKER Surfcasters 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
26 25 Daniel PLECH Beachcombers 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00%
Ladies
Rank Caster# Name Club 1 2 Total %
1 121 Sharon SMITH Melville 97.20 91.80 189.0 100.00%
2 122 Marcia PEKAAR OSAC Beach 92.10 94.70 186.8 98.84%
3 123 Vix ALEXANDER Beachcombers 90.60 93.90 184.5 97.62%
4 126 Carolyn BENNIMAN OSAC Beach 71.80 79.70 151.5 80.16%
5 127 Wendy HANSEN Beachcombers 45.80 82.10 127.9 67.67%
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Jennie STOECKEL
Judy KELLY
Karen THOMAS
Wendy BUNCE

Name

George HOLMAN
Peter OSBORNE
Allan JONES
Mick BURGIN
John CROMPTON
Wilf CORE

Geoff DAWSON
Dean STEWART
Des GREY

Mike BURNISTON
Max KELLY
Geoff RAFTIS
Don COX

Norm KELLY

Super Veterans

Rank Caster #

1 110
2 113
Juniors

Rank Caster #

1 111

Name

Trevor STAM
Jim STRONG

Name

Dean DICHERIA

Mini Juniors

Rank Caster #

101
112
104
102
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Name

Ben PULLELLA
Owen WILLIAMS
Michael PULLELLA
Kaitlin STOECKEL

Beachcombers
Fremantle
OSAC Beach
Fremantle

Club

Surfcasters (1)
Surfcasters (1)
Surfcasters (1)
Melville (1)
Surfcasters (1)
Melville
Fremantle
Surfcasters (2)
Melville
Melville
Fremantle
Surfcasters (2)
Melville
Fremantle

Club

Surfcasters
Surfcasters

Club

Fremantle

Club

Fremantle
OSAC Beach
Fremantle
Beachcombers

52.40
0.00
0.00
0.00

140.6
109.6
117.1
107.0
109.5
86.60
80.70
88.30
47.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

85.30
57.70

81.60

63.00
34.30
34.00
26.00

64.30
0.00
0.00
0.00

132.1
124.6
112.1
115.6
98.80
74.90
75.30
30.20
64.60
81.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

87.80
0.00

76.20

71.40
42.80
35.60
31.00

116.7
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total

272.7
234.2
229.2
222.6
208.3
161.5
156.0
1185
112.2
81.20

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total

173.1
57.70

Total

157.8

Total

134.4
77.10
69.60
57.00

61.75%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

%

100.00%
85.88%
84.05%
81.63%
76.38%
59.22%
57.21%
43.45%
41.14%
29.78%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

%

100.00%
33.33%

%

100.00%

%

100.00%
57.37%
51.79%
42.41%
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